
 

 

      NEWSLETTER 15th December 2023 

GUSTON 
CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY school 

 
2023/2024 

 
Christmas Holidays  

16 Dec ‘23—2nd Jan ‘24 
 

 
 

TERM 3 
 

Week 1 
 
 
 

Monday 1st January 
Bank Holiday 
 
Tuesday 2nd January  
Staff Development Day—
NO CHILDREN 
 
Wednesday 3rd January 
6-7pm Karate Club  
 
Thursday 4th January 
 
Friday 5th January  
2:30pm Celebration       
Assembly—All welcome 
 

 
Week 2 

 
 

Monday 8th January 
 
Tuesday 9th January 
 
Wednesday 10th January 
6-7pm Karate Club  
 
Thursday 11th January 
 
Friday 12th January 
2:30pm Celebration       
Assembly—All welcome 

Telephone 01304 206847    Website: www.guston.kent.sch.uk 
e-mail: admin@guston.kent.sch.uk or headteacher@guston.kent.sch.uk 

Happy Birthday to:  
 

Alisha T, Sushant, Deepson, Amaya, Rowan, Aahangwo,  

Sesehang & Reeyong 
 

We hope you have had or still to have a  

wonderful day  

 

 

HAPPY CHRISTMAS 

On behalf of everyone at Guston School, I’d like to wish you all a 

very merry Christmas and a happy new Year.  

Rest up over the holidays and we’ll see you back here, on the 3rd  

January 2024!  

 

 

What a 

merry 

week we 

have had!  
 


